Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball
Kindergarten - 1st Grade Girls

Team1:
Team 2:
Team 3:
Team4:
Team 5:
Team6:
Team7:
Team 8:
Team9:
Team 10:
Team11:

Yesinia Reece
Morgan Dutson
Ryon Sirotek
JilTemoke
Richard Oros
Ace Cothrun
Fabrizza Felix
Katie Taylor
Kendra Caber
Matt Barton
Theron Atkins

Saturday, November 15,

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM

1vs. 10
2vs.9
5vs.6
4vs.7
3vs. 8

Saturday, November 22

Practice Mon. 5:30PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Tues. 5:30PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 4th
Practice Tues. 5:30PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 4th
Practice Mon. 6:20PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Tues. 6:20PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 4th
Practice Mon. 5:30PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Wed. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th
Practice Mon. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
TBD

Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC

Picture Day - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

No practices November 24 - 28

6vs. 4
7vs.3
8vs. 2
9vs. 1

10vs. 11

11vs.5

Saturday, December 6

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

6vs.7
5vs.8
4vs.9
3vs. 10
2vs. 11
1vs.6

Saturday, December 13

8:00 AM

7vs.5

Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Elko BGC

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1
Court1

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2

Court1



8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM

8vs.4
9vs. 3
10vs. 2
11vs.1

Saturday, December 20

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM

No practices December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 10

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

Saturday, January 17

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

3vs. 1
5vs. 10
6vs.9
7vs.8
4vs. 11

8vs.6
9vs.5
1vs.2
10vs. 4
11vs.3
2vs.7

4vs. 2
5vs. 1
7vs. 10
8vs.9
6vs.11
3vs. 4

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC

Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC

Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC

Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC

Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2

Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2
Court1
Court2



