Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball Kindergarten - 1st Grade Girls

Team 1:	Yesinia Reece	Practice Mon. 5:30PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 2:	Morgan Dutson	Practice Tues. 5:30PM at	t Elko Club Starting Nov 4th				
Team 3:	Ryon Sirotek	Practice Tues. 5:30PM at	t Elko Club Starting Nov 4th				
Team 4:	Jill Temoke	Practice Mon. 6:20PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 5:	Richard Oros	Practice Tues. 6:20PM at	t Elko Club Starting Nov 4th				
Team 6:	Ace Cothrun	Practice Mon. 5:30PM at	Elko Club Starting Nov 3rd				
Team 7: Fabrizza Felix		Practice Wed. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th					
Team 8: Katie Taylor		Practice Mon. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 9: Kendra Caber		Practice Mon. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 10:	Matt Barton	Practice Mon. 5:50PM at	SC Club Starting Nov 3rd				
Team 11:	Theron Atkins	TBD					
Saturday,	November 15,						
8:00 AM	1 vs. 10	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM	2 vs. 9	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	5 vs. 6	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	4 vs. 7	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	3 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
	November 22						
	y - Arrive 30 minutes e			_			
8:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 2			
9:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 1			
9:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 2			
10:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 1			
12:00 PM	11 vs. 5	Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 1			
No practices November 24 - 28							
Saturday,	December 6						
8:00 AM	6 vs. 7	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM	5 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	4 vs. 9	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	3 vs. 10	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	2 vs. 11	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
9:40 AM	1 vs. 6	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
Saturday, December 13							
8:00 AM	7 vs. 5	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			

8:00 AM	8 vs. 4	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	9 vs. 3	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	10 vs. 2	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	11 vs. 1	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
Saturday, Decen	<u>nber 20</u>						
8:00 AM	3 vs. 1	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM	5 vs. 10	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	6 vs. 9	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	7 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	4 vs. 11	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
No practices December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026							
Saturday, Januar	-						
8:00 AM	8 vs. 6	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM	9 vs. 5	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	1 vs. 2	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	10 vs. 4	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	11 vs. 3	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
9:40 AM	2 vs. 7	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
Saturday, Januar	<u>y 17</u>						
8:00 AM	4 vs. 2	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:00 AM	5 vs. 1	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
8:50 AM	7 vs. 10	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
8:50 AM	8 vs. 9	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
9:40 AM	6 vs. 11	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
9:40 AM	3 vs. 4	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			